
137

157

165

167

168

171
173

174

36

140

163

167

164

169

170

172

134
135 136

156

157

SN
O

W
Y 

R I
VE

R

LITTLE 
THREDBO RIVER

MOWAMBA RIVER

EAG
LE VIEW

 RD

G
UL

LI
ES

 R
D

LOVELLS RD

ABIN
G

TO
N

 PARK R
D

PA
U

P
O

N
G

 R
D

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

R
IV

E
R

 R
U

N

MUGRIDGE RD

OLD GROSSES RD

CHONGS R
D

GOLDEN AGE RD

W
 J D

R

BA
R

R
Y

 W
A

Y

YA
LL

AR
O

I R
D

M
O

W
A

M
B

A
 W

AY

BA
R

R
Y

 W
A

Y

WEST LYNNE RD

TH
E

 S
N

O
W

Y R
IV

E
R

 W
A

Y

BIG YARD RD

M
C

G
UF

FI
CK

ES
 R

D

KINROSS RD

BOMBALA
LGA

MOONBAH

INGEBIRAH

GROSSES
PLAIN

PAUPONG

004

003

002

001

008

006

005

007D003B

003A

002A

007B

007A
007C

006B

006A

006C

005A001A

008A

006AB

007BA

007AA

003AAA

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

N

137

157

165

167

168

171
173

174

36

140

163

167

164

169

170

172

134
135 136

156

157

SN
O

W
Y 

R I
VE

R

LITTLE 
THREDBO RIVER

MOWAMBA RIVER

EAG
LE VIEW

 RD

G
UL

LI
ES

 R
D

LOVELLS RD

ABIN
G

TO
N

 PARK R
D

PA
U

P
O

N
G

 R
D

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

R
IV

E
R

 R
U

N

MUGRIDGE RD

OLD GROSSES RD

CHONGS R
D

GOLDEN AGE RD

W
 J D

R

BA
R

R
Y

 W
A

Y

YA
LL

AR
O

I R
D

M
O

W
A

M
B

A
 W

AY

BA
R

R
Y

 W
A

Y

WEST LYNNE RD

TH
E

 S
N

O
W

Y R
IV

E
R

 W
A

Y

BIG YARD RD

M
C

G
UF

FI
CK

ES
 R

D

KINROSS RD

BOMBALA
LGA

MOONBAH

INGEBIRAH

GROSSES
PLAIN

PAUPONG

Scale:1:80,000 @ A3

Map identification number: 7050_COM_HER_003B_080_20131022

Heritage Map - Sheet HER_003B

0 1 2

Kilometres

Snowy River Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2013

Cadastre 12/09/2012 © Land & Property
Information (LPI)

Heritage

Conservation Area - General

Item - General

Cadastre


